Unique Surface
Probes
Model No. 88222(*)
$120
Right-angle probe ideal for
measuring moving or rotating
surfaces. Can be used in paper,
fiber, printing, iron and steel

K: CHROMEGA®-ALOMEGA®
E: CHROMEGA®-Constantan
Ordering Example: 98227K is a model
98227 swivel head surface probe in
Type K thermocouple, $140.
Covered by U.S and
International patents and
pending applications
PATENTED
ALL MODELS
AVAILABLE FOR
FAST DELIVERY!
A
A-102
ANSI
color
code
shown
To order
IEC color
code see
page A-9
All models supplied
witha molded SMP or
SMPW subminiature
male connector and
TAS adaptor.
TAS adaptor
One Omega Drive | Stamford, CT 06907 |   1-888-TC-OMEGA (1-888-826-6342) |    info@omega.com
More than 100,000 Products Available!
CANADA
Laval(Quebec)
1-800-TC-OMEGA
UNITED KINGDOM
www. omega.co.uk
Manchester, England
0800-488-488
GERMANY
Deckenpfronn, Germany
0800-8266342
FRANCE
Guyancourt, France
088-466-342
BENELUX
Amstelveen, NL
0800-099-33-44
UNITED STATES
1-800-TC-OMEGA
Stamford, CT.
CZECH REPUBLIC
Karviná, Czech Republic